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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 2

2 LAT Latvia 1 2 4 7 1 2 4 7 1

3 LAT-SAV Savage archer 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 3

4 LAT-CUR Curland 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

4 ŽL Žaliasis lankas 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 = 4

6 EST-NSAC NS Archery 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

7 LTU Lithuania 1 1 1 1 = 9

7 LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 1 1 1 1 = 9

7 EST-TVK2 Tartu VK / Tartu Valla SK 1 1 1 1 = 9

7 STR Strėlė 1 1 1 1 = 9

7 KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1 1 1 1 = 9

12 EST Estonia 2 2 2 2 = 4

13 LAT-AMA Amazones 1 1 1 1 = 9

13 ULK Utenos lankininkų klubas 1 1 1 1 = 9

13 LAT-AIM AiM Archery 1 1 1 1 = 9

13 EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter 1 1 1 1 = 9

17 LAT-ODI Odisejs 2 2 2 2 = 4

18 ASRC-ŽL ASRC-Žaliasis lankas 1 1 1 1 = 9

18 LAT-TEB Tebras loki 1 1 1 1 = 9

Total: 8 8 7 23 4 4 4 12 12 12 11 35
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve bow men Sun 20 Jan GOLD BRUŽIS Jānis LAT-AL Archery Liepāja

SILVER SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs LAT-AIM AiM Archery

BRONZE OONA Märt EST-NSAC NS Archery

Recurve bow women Sun 20 Jan GOLD PÄRNAT Reena EST-NSAC NS Archery

SILVER TIMINSKIENĖ Inga ŽL Žaliasis lankas

BRONZE ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina ASRC-ŽL ASRC-Žaliasis lankas

Compound bow men Sun 20 Jan GOLD ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija

SILVER VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter

BRONZE MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT-ODI Odisejs

Compound bow women Sun 20 Jan GOLD HÕIM Emily EST-TVK2 Tartu VK / Tartu Valla SK

SILVER ŠAUMANĖ Greta ULK Utenos lankininkų klubas

BRONZE GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT-ODI Odisejs

Barebow men Sun 20 Jan GOLD MOSIN Vladimir LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas

SILVER BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR Curland

BRONZE ĀRENIEKS Viesturs LAT-TEB Tebras loki

Barebow women Sun 20 Jan GOLD UKSTIŅA Estere LAT-CUR Curland

SILVER ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas

BRONZE VALČIUKĖ Margarita LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas

Longbow men Sun 20 Jan GOLD DREIMANIS Edgars LAT-SAV Savage archer

SILVER LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV Savage archer

BRONZE ŠVEICIS Andis LAT-SAV Savage archer

Longbow women Sun 20 Jan GOLD GRIGIENĖ Aida STR Strėlė

SILVER PAVLOVA Mairita LAT-AMA Amazones

Recurve men team Sun 20 Jan GOLD BRUŽIS Jānis

LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

SERGEJEVS Romans

LAT Latvia

SILVER OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob

OONA Märt

TOMSON Mihkel

EST Estonia

BRONZE APSĪTIS Jānis

BLĀZE Dāvis

SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs

LAT Latvia
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve women team Sun 20 Jan GOLD ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina

RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina

TIMINSKIENĖ Inga

ŽL Žaliasis lankas

SILVER DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona

KREICBERGA Anete

MATVEJEVA Rimma

LAT Latvia

BRONZE BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga

GĀRDE Emīlija

RJABKOVA Marina

LAT Latvia

Compound bow men team Sun 20 Jan GOLD KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas

PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas

ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas

LTU Lithuania

SILVER KOOKLA Jaan

RESSAR Evert

VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek

EST Estonia

BRONZE JAKUBANECS Jānis

JONASTS Gints

MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs

LAT Latvia

Barebow men team Sun 20 Jan GOLD GUREVIČIUS Arūnas

JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas

MOSIN Vladimir

LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas

SILVER ĀRENIEKS Viesturs

BURKEVICS Modris

SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs

LAT Latvia

BRONZE BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds

MEGNIS Jānis

POPOVS Pāvels

LAT Latvia
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Longbow men team Sun 20 Jan GOLD LIGNICKIS Arnis

NOVADS Kristaps

ŠVEICIS Andis

LAT Latvia

SILVER DREIMANIS Edgars

NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus

SEKORSKAS Egidijus

LL Lithuania&Latvia
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

ASC Ascella 0 0
ASRC-ŽL ASRC-Žaliasis lankas 0 0
BLR-ACB Archery Club Belarus 0 0
EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter 0 0
EST-KSK Kajamaa SK 0 0
EST-NSAC NS Archery 0 0
EST-TVK Tartu Vibuklubi 0 0
EST-TVK2 Tartu VK / Tartu Valla SK 0 0
HAR Harmonija 0 0
KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 0 0
LAT-AIM AiM Archery 0 0
LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 0 0
LAT-AMA Amazones 0 0
LAT-CUR Curland 0 0
LAT-FRM Fram 0 0
LAT-ĶŠ Ķekavas šautra 0 0
LAT-LIN Lindales uguns 0 0
LAT-LPK Amazones / LPK 0 0
LAT-ODI Odisejs 0 0
LAT-SAV Savage archer 0 0
LAT-TEB Tebras loki 0 0
LAT-VS Viesis 0 0
LAT12 Archery Liepāja 0 0
LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 0 0
STR Strėlė 0 0
UKR-DINAMO Dinamo 0 0
ULK Utenos lankininkų klubas 0 0
VMSC-LSK Vilniaus Lankininkų klubas 0 0
ŽL Žaliasis lankas 0 0

Total: 29 0 0 0 0 0
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Count
ry

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

ASC ASCELLA KORHONEN Markus    10C  

ASRC-ŽL ASRC-ŽALIASIS LANKAS ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina    19B  
JANČIUKAS Dominykas    11B  

BLR BELARUS ROMANOVICH Aleksey    13C  
ROMANOVICH Aleksey    13C  
SHKNAI Siarhei    19C  
USACHUK Ivan    10A  

BLR-ACB ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS DOROSH Pavel    9B  
KALEVICH Ekaterina    11C  
LEUSHUNOU Anton    12C  
ROMANOVICH Aleksey    13C  
SHKNAI Siarhei    19C  
USACHUK Ivan    10A  

EST ESTONIA HÕIM Emily    1C  
KALLE Sigrid    15B  
KONTUS Urmas    20B  
KONTUS Urmas    20B  
KOOKLA Jaan    6A  
LUIGE Karoli    19C  
LUIGE Karoli    19C  
MARANDI Mart    3A  
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    6B  
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    6B  
OONA Märt    7B  
OONA Märt    7B  
PÄRNAT Reena    20C  
PÄRNAT Reena    20C  
PRUULI Aivar    7A  
RESSAR Evert    5A  
TOMSON Mihkel    5B  
TOMSON Mihkel    5B  
VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek    4A  

EST-BHSC BALTIC HUNTER KOOKLA Jaan    6A  
MARANDI Mart    3A  
RESSAR Evert    5A  
VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek    4A  

EST-KSK KAJAMAA SK KALLE Sigrid    15B  
KONTUS Urmas    20B  

EST-NSAC NS ARCHERY LUIGE Karoli    19C  
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    6B  
OONA Märt    7B  
PÄRNAT Reena    20C  
TOMSON Mihkel    5B  

EST-TVK TARTU VIBUKLUBI PRUULI Aivar    7A  

EST-TVK2 TARTU VK / TARTU VALLA SK HÕIM Emily    1C  

FIN FINLAND KORHONEN Markus    10C  

HAR HARMONIJA REČIŪGA Romualdas    12A  

KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA DIRSĖ Mindaugas    12B  
KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas    3C  
PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas    5C  
ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas    4C  
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LAT LATVIA APSĪTIS Jānis    8A  
APSĪTIS Jānis    8A  
ĀRENIECE Kristīne    15C  
ĀRENIECE Kristīne    15C  
ĀRENIEKS Viesturs    18B  
ĀRENIEKS Viesturs    18B  
BĀRENE Irīna    21C  
BĀRENE Irīna    21C  
BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds    17B  
BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds    17B  
BLĀZE Dāvis    8C  
BLĀZE Dāvis    8C  
BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga    21A  
BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga    21A  
BRUŽIS Jānis    10C  
BRUŽIS Jānis    10C  
BURKEVICS Modris    17C  
BURKEVICS Modris    17C  
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    19A  
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    19A  
DREIMANIS Edgars    12B  
FROLOVS Mihails    5C  
FROLOVS Mihails    5C  
GĀRDE Emīlija    16C  
GĀRDE Emīlija    16C  
GRĪNVALDE Janeta    1B  
JAKUBANECS Jānis    7B  
JONASTS Gints    8B  
KARĒLE Aleksandra    2B  
KAULIŅŠ Ģirts    12C  
KAULIŅŠ Ģirts    12C  
KREICBERGA Anete    20A  
KREICBERGA Anete    20A  
KROTOVS Aleksejs    6C  
KROTOVS Aleksejs    6C  
KULTAEV Nikita    2C  
KULTAEV Nikita    2C  
KURBYKO Vladimir    11A  
KURBYKO Vladimir    11A  
KUZŅECOVS Andris    9A  
LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris    9B  
LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris    9B  
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    7A  
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    7A  
LIGNICKIS Arnis    12A  
LIGNICKIS Arnis    12A  
LINDE Mārtiņš    3A  
LINDE Mārtiņš    3A  
LUSTE Evija    18A  
LUSTE Evija    18A  
LUTERS Kaspars    8B  
LUTERS Kaspars    8B  
MATVEJEVA Rimma    15A  
MATVEJEVA Rimma    15A  
MEGNIS Jānis    19B  
MEGNIS Jānis    19B  
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    5B  
MKRJANA Karine    17A  
MKRJANA Karine    17A  
MOROZKOV Samir    4A  
MOROZKOV Samir    4A  
NOVADS Kristaps    14A  
NOVADS Kristaps    14A  
OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs    7C  
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Birth   

Target Event

OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs    7C  
PERCOVA Nadežda    18C  
PERCOVA Nadežda    18C  
PERCOVS Andrejs    1C  
PERCOVS Andrejs    1C  
POPOVS Pāvels    18C  
POPOVS Pāvels    18C  
RABKEVIČS Ivars    1A  
RABKEVIČS Ivars    1A  
RJABKOVA Marina    17C  
RJABKOVA Marina    17C  
SAARS Raivo    9A  
SAARS Raivo    9A  
SAMOVIČA Lelde    15B  
SAMOVIČA Lelde    15B  
ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna    16B  
SEDIHS Iļja    4C  
SEDIHS Iļja    4C  
SERGEJEVS Romans    2A  
SERGEJEVS Romans    2A  
ŠILOVS Edgars    10A  
SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs    3C  
SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs    3C  
SKREBELS Igors    9C  
SKREBELS Igors    9C  
SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs    20A  
SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs    20A  
SPĀĢE Madara    20B  
SPĀĢE Madara    20B  
SPĀĢIS Aigars    11C  
SPĀĢIS Aigars    11C  
STRĒLE Benita    16A  
STRĒLE Benita    16A  
ŠVEICIS Andis    13A  
ŠVEICIS Andis    13A  
SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš    6A  
SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš    6A  
TITOVS Aleksandrs    4B  
TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima    21B  
TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima    21B  
UKSTIŅA Estere    16B  
VAGANOVS Roberts    6B  
VALDMANIS Jānis    5A  
VALDMANIS Jānis    5A  

LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY KULTAEV Nikita    2C  
PERCOVA Nadežda    18C  
PERCOVS Andrejs    1C  
RJABKOVA Marina    17C  
ŠILOVS Edgars    10A  
SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs    3C  

LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA AIGARS Jānis    9C  
BRUŽIS Jānis    10C  
GĀRDE Emīlija    16C  
SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs    20A  
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LAT-AMA AMAZONES APSĪTIS Jānis    8A  
BĀRENE Irīna    21C  
BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga    21A  
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    19A  
JAKUBANECS Jānis    7B  
KREICBERGA Anete    20A  
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    7A  
LINDE Mārtiņš    3A  
LUSTE Evija    18A  
MATVEJEVA Rimma    15A  
MKRJANA Karine    17A  
MOROZKOV Samir    4A  
PAVLOVA Mairita    11A  
RABKEVIČS Ivars    1A  
SAARS Raivo    9A  
SERGEJEVS Romans    2A  
STRĒLE Benita    16A  
SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš    6A  
VAGANOVS Roberts    6B  
VALDMANIS Jānis    5A  

LAT-CUR CURLAND BURKEVICS Modris    17C  
LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris    9B  
LUTERS Kaspars    8B  
POPOVS Pāvels    18C  
UKSTIŅA Estere    16B  

LAT-FRM FRAM FROLOVS Mihails    5C  
KROTOVS Aleksejs    6C  
SEDIHS Iļja    4C  

LAT-ĶŠ ĶEKAVAS ŠAUTRA ŠKAPARS Juris    7C  
STRAZDIŅŠ Toms    8C  

LAT-LIN LINDALES UGUNS KAULIŅŠ Ģirts    12C  
SPĀĢE Madara    20B  
TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima    21B  

LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK JONASTS Gints    8B  

LAT-ODI ODISEJS BLĀZE Dāvis    8C  
GRĪNVALDE Janeta    1B  
KARĒLE Aleksandra    2B  
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    5B  
OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs    7C  
SAMOVIČA Lelde    15B  
ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna    16B  
ŠAVŠAJEVS Timurs    3B  
SKREBELS Igors    9C  
TITOVS Aleksandrs    4B  

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER DREIMANIS Edgars    12B  
KUZŅECOVS Andris    9A  
LIGNICKIS Arnis    12A  
NOVADS Kristaps    14A  
ŠVEICIS Andis    13A  

LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI ĀRENIECE Kristīne    15C  
ĀRENIEKS Viesturs    18B  
BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds    17B  
MEGNIS Jānis    19B  

LAT-VS VIESIS KURBYKO Vladimir    11A  

AR_C32E Page 10/56Report Created: 20 Jan 2019 12:30 @ UTC+02:00



Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count
ry

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

LAT12 ARCHERY LIEPĀJA SPĀĢIS Aigars    11C  

LIT LITHUANIA JURGAITIS Aidas    3B  
ŠAUMANAS Algirdas    6C  

LL LITHUANIA&LATVIA DREIMANIS Edgars    12B  
NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus    13B  
SEKORSKAS Egidijus    14B  

LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita    15A  
GUREVIČIUS Arūnas    19A  
GUREVIČIUS Arūnas    19A  
JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas    17A  
JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas    17A  
JURGAITIS Aidas    3B  
KUZNECOV Dmitrij    4B  
MALDUTIS Gintaras    1B  
MOSIN Vladimir    18A  
MOSIN Vladimir    18A  
VALČIUKĖ Margarita    16A  

LSKT LSK TEAM JURGAITIS Aidas    3B  
KUZNECOV Dmitrij    4B  
MALDUTIS Gintaras    1B  

LTU LITHUANIA ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina    19B  
ANTANAITIS Justas    2B  
ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita    15A  
APACENKAITĖ Greta    2A  
DIRSĖ Mindaugas    12B  
DIRSĖ Mindaugas    12B  
GRIGIENĖ Aida    11B  
GUREVIČIUS Arūnas    19A  
JANČIUKAS Dominykas    11B  
JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas    17A  
KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas    3C  
KUZNECOV Dmitrij    4B  
MALDUTIS Gintaras    1B  
MOSIN Vladimir    18A  
NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus    13B  
PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas    5C  
RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina    18B  
REČIŪGA Romualdas    12A  
REČIŪGA Romualdas    12A  
ŠAUMANĖ Greta    1A  
SEKORSKAS Egidijus    14B  
ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas    4C  
TIMINSKAS Ugnius    10B  
TIMINSKIENĖ Inga    17B  
VALČIUKĖ Margarita    16A  
VALČIUKĖ Margarita    16A  

STR STRĖLĖ GRIGIENĖ Aida    11B  
NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus    13B  
SEKORSKAS Egidijus    14B  

UKR UKRAINE HOVIADOVSKYI Roman    10B  

UKR-DINAMO DINAMO HOVIADOVSKYI Roman    10B  

ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS APACENKAITĖ Greta    2A  
ŠAUMANAS Algirdas    6C  
ŠAUMANĖ Greta    1A  

VMSC-LSK VILNIAUS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS ANTANAITIS Justas    2B  
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ŽL ŽALIASIS LANKAS ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina    19B  
ANTANAITIS Justas    2B  
JANČIUKAS Dominykas    11B  
RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina    18B  
RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina    18B  
TIMINSKAS Ugnius    10B  
TIMINSKAS Ugnius    10B  
TIMINSKIENĖ Inga    17B  
TIMINSKIENĖ Inga    17B  
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Recurve bow men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BRUŽIS Jānis LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 1127 /  3 6 7 6 6 6
2 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs LAT-AIM AiM Archery 1105 /  5 6 6 6 6 4
3 OONA Märt EST-NSAC NS Archery 1140 /  1 6 6 5 4 6
4 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMA Amazones 1131 /  2 6 7 6 2 0
5 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST-NSAC NS Archery 1090 /  7 6 6 4 (134)
6 BLĀZE Dāvis LAT-ODI Odisejs 1081 /  8 6 7 3 (111)
7 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT-AMA Amazones 1113 /  4 6 6 2 (112)
8 JURGAITIS Aidas LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 1103 /  6 6 6 0 (80)
9 ANTANAITIS Justas VMSC-LSK Vilniaus Lankininkų klubas 1060 / 15 7 3
9 APSĪTIS Jānis LAT-AMA Amazones 1072 / 11 6 2
9 JANČIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ŽL ASRC-Žaliasis lankas 1031 / 19 6 1
9 KUZNECOV Dmitrij LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 1047 / 17 6 0
9 MALDUTIS Gintaras LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 1066 / 13 7 0
9 RABKEVIČS Ivars LAT-AMA Amazones 1016 / 21 6 0
9 REČIŪGA Romualdas HAR Harmonija 1074 / 10 7 4
9 TIMINSKAS Ugnius ŽL Žaliasis lankas 1075 /  9 6 1
17 DIRSĖ Mindaugas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1012 / 22 0
17 FROLOVS Mihails LAT-FRM Fram 922 / 32 0
17 KROTOVS Aleksejs LAT-FRM Fram 953 / 27 0
17 KULTAEV Nikita LAT-AIM AiM Archery 936 / 29 0
17 KURBYKO Vladimir LAT-VS Viesis 1056 / 16 2
17 LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris LAT-CUR Curland 1066 / 12 2
17 LINDE Mārtiņš LAT-AMA Amazones 1026 / 20 1
17 LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR Curland 926 / 31 0
17 MOROZKOV Samir LAT-AMA Amazones 948 / 28 0
17 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT-ODI Odisejs 1043 / 18 3
17 PERCOVS Andrejs LAT-AIM AiM Archery 936 / 30 0
17 SEDIHS Iļja LAT-FRM Fram 986 / 25 5
17 SKREBELS Igors LAT-ODI Odisejs 988 / 24 0
17 SPĀĢIS Aigars LAT12 Archery Liepāja 1064 / 14 0
17 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš LAT-AMA Amazones 959 / 26 0
17 TOMSON Mihkel EST-NSAC NS Archery 1008 / 23 3
33 KAULIŅŠ Ģirts LAT-LIN Lindales uguns 922 / 33
34 VALDMANIS Jānis LAT-AMA Amazones 914 / 34
35 SAARS Raivo LAT-AMA Amazones 754 / 35
36 USACHUK Ivan BLR-ACB Archery Club Belarus 580 / 36

AR_C74A Page 13/56Report Created: 20 Jan 2019 12:25 @ UTC+02:00



Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PÄRNAT Reena EST-NSAC NS Archery 1099 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 7 7
2 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga ŽL Žaliasis lankas 1057 /  5 -Bye- 7 6 6 3
3 ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina ASRC-ŽL ASRC-Žaliasis lankas 1106 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 4 6
4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMA Amazones 1099 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 1 2
5 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina ŽL Žaliasis lankas 1043 /  6 -Bye- 7 5 (140)
6 KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AMA Amazones 1076 /  4 -Bye- 6 4 (128)
7 GĀRDE Emīlija LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 1009 /  8 -Bye- 6 0 (78)
8 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT-AMA Amazones 1024 /  7 -Bye- 7 0 (75)
9 BĀRENE Irīna LAT-AMA Amazones 999 / 11 -Bye- 3
9 BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga LAT-AMA Amazones 1003 / 10 -Bye- 3
9 LUIGE Karoli EST-NSAC NS Archery 983 / 13 -Bye- 0
9 LUSTE Evija LAT-AMA Amazones 864 / 16 6 0
9 RJABKOVA Marina LAT-AIM AiM Archery 1008 /  9 -Bye- 5
9 SAMOVIČA Lelde LAT-ODI Odisejs 959 / 15 6 2
9 SPĀĢE Madara LAT-LIN Lindales uguns 998 / 12 -Bye- 3
9 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima LAT-LIN Lindales uguns 960 / 14 -Bye- 2
17 PERCOVA Nadežda LAT-AIM AiM Archery 542 / 18 0
17 ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna LAT-ODI Odisejs 854 / 17 0
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1162 /  1 -Bye- 144 146 147 145
2 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter 1149 /  3 -Bye- 145 139 145 144
3 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT-ODI Odisejs 1123 / 10 -Bye- 142 143 142 137 T.9*
4 PRUULI Aivar EST-TVK Tartu Vibuklubi 1127 /  5 -Bye- 137 141 141 137 T.9
5 MARANDI Mart EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter 1123 /  9 -Bye- 140 143
5 RESSAR Evert EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter 1161 /  2 -Bye- 146 143
7 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1140 /  4 -Bye- 141 139
8 STRAZDIŅŠ Toms LAT-ĶŠ Ķekavas šautra 1117 / 11 139 140 132
9 DOROSH Pavel BLR-ACB Archery Club Belarus 1101 / 14 139 140
9 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR-DINAMO Dinamo 1125 /  7 -Bye- 140
9 JONASTS Gints LAT-LPK Amazones / LPK 1092 / 16 136 138
9 KOOKLA Jaan EST-BHSC Baltic Hunter 1126 /  6 -Bye- 138
9 KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT-SAV Savage archer 1052 / 21 139 130
9 PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1095 / 15 141 135
9 ŠAUMANAS Algirdas ULK Utenos lankininkų klubas 1124 /  8 -Bye- 140
9 ŠKAPARS Juris LAT-ĶŠ Ķekavas šautra 1110 / 13 141 139
17 AIGARS Jānis LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 1080 / 19 136
17 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT-AMA Amazones 1111 / 12 129
17 ŠAVŠAJEVS Timurs LAT-ODI Odisejs 1027 / 22 138
17 ŠILOVS Edgars LAT-AIM AiM Archery 1073 / 20 137
17 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT-ODI Odisejs 1090 / 17 135
17 VAGANOVS Roberts LAT-AMA Amazones 1086 / 18 133
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HÕIM Emily EST-TVK2 Tartu VK / Tartu Valla SK 1144 /  1 -Bye- 143 141
2 ŠAUMANĖ Greta ULK Utenos lankininkų klubas 1096 /  3 -Bye- 135 136
3 GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT-ODI Odisejs 1102 /  2 -Bye- 135 140
4 KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT-ODI Odisejs 1083 /  4 140 136 134
5 APACENKAITĖ Greta ULK Utenos lankininkų klubas 1020 /  5 136
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MOSIN Vladimir LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 932 /  6 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR Curland 937 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 0
3 ĀRENIEKS Viesturs LAT-TEB Tebras loki 987 /  2 -Bye- 6 4 6
4 SHKNAI Siarhei BLR-ACB Archery Club Belarus 831 /  8 6 6 2 0
5 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 978 /  3 -Bye- 5 (111)
6 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs LAT-AL Archery Liepāja 936 /  5 -Bye- 4 (114)
7 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 995 /  1 -Bye- 2 (96)
8 POPOVS Pāvels LAT-CUR Curland 868 /  7 6 0 (62)
9 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds LAT-TEB Tebras loki 627 / 10 0
9 MEGNIS Jānis LAT-TEB Tebras loki 772 /  9 0
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 UKSTIŅA Estere LAT-CUR Curland 964 /  1 6 6
2 ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 806 /  3 6 2
3 VALČIUKĖ Margarita LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas 862 /  2 2 7
4 ĀRENIECE Kristīne LAT-TEB Tebras loki 758 /  4 2 1
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center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow men
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DREIMANIS Edgars LAT-SAV Savage archer 778 /  4 6 6 6
2 LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV Savage archer 806 /  2 -Bye- 6 4
3 ŠVEICIS Andis LAT-SAV Savage archer 803 /  3 7 2 6 T.7
4 NOVADS Kristaps LAT-SAV Savage archer 835 /  1 -Bye- 4 5 T.5
5 SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR Strėlė 669 /  6 1 (42)
6 NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus STR Strėlė 669 /  5 0 (33)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow women
Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 GRIGIENĖ Aida STR Strėlė 641 /  1 -Bye- 6 T.5
2 PAVLOVA Mairita LAT-AMA Amazones 494 /  2 -Bye- 5 T.4
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1140 1 OONA Märt EST-NSAC 5 (28,29,28,27)
8/ 1081 8 BLĀZE Dāvis LAT-ODI 3 (27,29,28,27)

5/ 1105 5 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs LAT-AIM 6 (30,30,28,29)
4/ 1113 4 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT-AMA 2 (29,27,29,27)

3/ 1127 3 BRUŽIS Jānis LAT-AL 6 (30,29,28)
6/ 1103 6 JURGAITIS Aidas LSK 0 (27,27,26)

7/ 1090 7 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST-NSAC 4 (29,27,27,25,26)
2/ 1131 2 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMA 6 (28,28,25,26,28)

OONA M (EST-NSAC)
4

SIŅŅIKOVS N (LAT-AIM)
6

BRUŽIS J (LAT-AL)
6

SERGEJEVS R (LAT-AMA)
2

SIŅŅIKOVS N (LAT-AIM)
4

BRUŽIS J (LAT-AL)
6

OONA M (EST-NSAC)
6

SERGEJEVS R (LAT-AMA)
0

GOLD
BRUŽIS J (LAT-AL)

SILVER
SIŅŅIKOVS N (LAT-AIM)

BRONZE
OONA M (EST-NSAC)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1140 1 OONA Märt EST-NSAC 6
32/ 922 32 FROLOVS Mihails LAT-FRM 0

17/ 1047 17 KUZNECOV Dmitrij LSK 6
16/ 1056 16 KURBYKO Vladimir LAT-VS 2

9/ 1075 9 TIMINSKAS Ugnius ŽL 6
24/ 988 24 SKREBELS Igors LAT-ODI 0

25/ 986 25 SEDIHS Iļja LAT-FRM 5 T.9
8/ 1081 8 BLĀZE Dāvis LAT-ODI 6 T.10

5/ 1105 5 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs LAT-AIM 6
28/ 948 28 MOROZKOV Samir LAT-AMA 0

21/ 1016 21 RABKEVIČS Ivars LAT-AMA 6
12/ 1066 12 LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris LAT-CUR 2

13/ 1066 13 MALDUTIS Gintaras LSK 7
20/ 1026 20 LINDE Mārtiņš LAT-AMA 1

29/ 936 29 KULTAEV Nikita LAT-AIM 0
4/ 1113 4 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT-AMA 6

3/ 1127 3 BRUŽIS Jānis LAT-AL 6
30/ 936 30 PERCOVS Andrejs LAT-AIM 0

19/ 1031 19 JANČIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ŽL 6
14/ 1064 14 SPĀĢIS Aigars LAT12 0

11/ 1072 11 APSĪTIS Jānis LAT-AMA 6
22/ 1012 22 DIRSĖ Mindaugas KSA 0

27/ 953 27 KROTOVS Aleksejs LAT-FRM 0
6/ 1103 6 JURGAITIS Aidas LSK 6

7/ 1090 7 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST-NSAC 6
26/ 959 26 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš LAT-AMA 0

23/ 1008 23 TOMSON Mihkel EST-NSAC 3
10/ 1074 10 REČIŪGA Romualdas HAR 7

15/ 1060 15 ANTANAITIS Justas VMSC-LSK 7
18/ 1043 18 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT-ODI 3

31/ 926 31 LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR 0
2/ 1131 2 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMA 6

OONA M (EST-NSAC)
6

KUZNECOV D (LSK)
0

TIMINSKAS U (ŽL)
1

BLĀZE D (LAT-ODI)
7

SIŅŅIKOVS N (LAT-AIM)
6

RABKEVIČS I (LAT-AMA)
0

MALDUTIS G (LSK)
0

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT-AMA)
6

BRUŽIS J (LAT-AL)
7

JANČIUKAS D (ASRC-ŽL)
1

APSĪTIS J (LAT-AMA)
2

JURGAITIS A (LSK)
6

OJAMÄE PJ (EST-NSAC)
6

REČIŪGA R (HAR)
4

ANTANAITIS J (VMSC-LSK)
3

SERGEJEVS R (LAT-AMA)
7

OONA M (EST-NSAC)
5 (28,29,28,27)

BLĀZE D (LAT-ODI)
3 (27,29,28,27)

SIŅŅIKOVS N (LAT-AIM)
6 (30,30,28,29)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT-AMA)
2 (29,27,29,27)

BRUŽIS J (LAT-AL)
6 (30,29,28)

JURGAITIS A (LSK)
0 (27,27,26)

OJAMÄE PJ (EST-NSAC)
4 (29,27,27,25,26)

SERGEJEVS R (LAT-AMA)
6 (28,28,25,26,28)
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Ventspils Olympic
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manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1106 1 ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina ASRC-ŽL 6 (28,28,28)
8/ 1009 8 GĀRDE Emīlija LAT-AL 0 (26,27,25)

5/ 1057 5 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga ŽL 6 (27,25,26,27,27)
4/ 1076 4 KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AMA 4 (26,28,23,28,23)

3/ 1099 3 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMA 6 T.9* (28,26,29,27,29)
6/ 1043 6 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina ŽL 5 T.9 (28,29,27,28,28)

7/ 1024 7 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT-AMA 0 (24,24,27)
2/ 1099 2 PÄRNAT Reena EST-NSAC 6 (28,28,28)

ABRAMAITYTĖ K (ASRC-ŽL)
4

TIMINSKIENĖ I (ŽL)
6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT-AMA)
1

PÄRNAT R (EST-NSAC)
7

TIMINSKIENĖ I (ŽL)
3

PÄRNAT R (EST-NSAC)
7

ABRAMAITYTĖ K (ASRC-ŽL)
6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT-AMA)
2

GOLD
PÄRNAT R (EST-NSAC)

SILVER
TIMINSKIENĖ I (ŽL)

BRONZE
ABRAMAITYTĖ K (ASRC-ŽL)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1106 1 ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina ASRC-ŽL
-Bye-

17/ 854 17 ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna LAT-ODI 0
16/ 864 16 LUSTE Evija LAT-AMA 6

9/ 1008 9 RJABKOVA Marina LAT-AIM
-Bye-

-Bye-
8/ 1009 8 GĀRDE Emīlija LAT-AL

5/ 1057 5 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga ŽL
-Bye-

-Bye-
12/ 998 12 SPĀĢE Madara LAT-LIN

13/ 983 13 LUIGE Karoli EST-NSAC
-Bye-

-Bye-
4/ 1076 4 KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AMA

3/ 1099 3 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMA
-Bye-

-Bye-
14/ 960 14 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima LAT-LIN

11/ 999 11 BĀRENE Irīna LAT-AMA
-Bye-

-Bye-
6/ 1043 6 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina ŽL

7/ 1024 7 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT-AMA
-Bye-

-Bye-
10/ 1003 10 BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga LAT-AMA

15/ 959 15 SAMOVIČA Lelde LAT-ODI 6
18/ 542 18 PERCOVA Nadežda LAT-AIM 0

-Bye-
2/ 1099 2 PÄRNAT Reena EST-NSAC

ABRAMAITYTĖ K (ASRC-ŽL)
6

LUSTE E (LAT-AMA)
0

RJABKOVA M (LAT-AIM)
5 T.8

GĀRDE E (LAT-AL)
6 T.10

TIMINSKIENĖ I (ŽL)
7

SPĀĢE M (LAT-LIN)
3

LUIGE K (EST-NSAC)
0

KREICBERGA A (LAT-AMA)
6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT-AMA)
6

TRINKŪNA KL (LAT-LIN)
2

BĀRENE I (LAT-AMA)
3

RAMANAUSKAITĖ P (ŽL)
7

DEŅISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)
7

BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA L (LAT-AMA)
3

SAMOVIČA L (LAT-ODI)
2

PÄRNAT R (EST-NSAC)
6

ABRAMAITYTĖ K (ASRC-ŽL)
6 (28,28,28)

GĀRDE E (LAT-AL)
0 (26,27,25)

TIMINSKIENĖ I (ŽL)
6 (27,25,26,27,27)

KREICBERGA A (LAT-AMA)
4 (26,28,23,28,23)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT-AMA)
6 T.9* (28,26,29,27,29)

RAMANAUSKAITĖ P (ŽL)
5 T.9 (28,29,27,28,28)

DEŅISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)
0 (24,24,27)

PÄRNAT R (EST-NSAC)
6 (28,28,28)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1162 1 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA 146
9/ 1123 9 MARANDI Mart EST-BHSC 143

5/ 1127 5 PRUULI Aivar EST-TVK 141
4/ 1140 4 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas KSA 139

3/ 1149 3 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST-BHSC 139
11/ 1117 11 STRAZDIŅŠ Toms LAT-ĶŠ 132

10/ 1123 10 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT-ODI 143 T.10
2/ 1161 2 RESSAR Evert EST-BHSC 143 T.9

ŠIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
147

PRUULI A (EST-TVK)
141

VÕHUMÕÕK I (EST-BHSC)
145

MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT-ODI)
142

ŠIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
145

VÕHUMÕÕK I (EST-BHSC)
144

PRUULI A (EST-TVK)
137 T.9

MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT-ODI)
137 T.9*

GOLD
ŠIGAUSKAS V (KSA)

SILVER
VÕHUMÕÕK I (EST-BHSC)

BRONZE
MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT-ODI)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1162 1 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA
-Bye-

17/ 1090 17 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT-ODI 135
16/ 1092 16 JONASTS Gints LAT-LPK 136

9/ 1123 9 MARANDI Mart EST-BHSC
-Bye-

-Bye-
8/ 1124 8 ŠAUMANAS Algirdas ULK

5/ 1127 5 PRUULI Aivar EST-TVK
-Bye-

21/ 1052 21 KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT-SAV 139
12/ 1111 12 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT-AMA 129

13/ 1110 13 ŠKAPARS Juris LAT-ĶŠ 141
20/ 1073 20 ŠILOVS Edgars LAT-AIM 137

-Bye-
4/ 1140 4 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas KSA

3/ 1149 3 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST-BHSC
-Bye-

19/ 1080 19 AIGARS Jānis LAT-AL 136
14/ 1101 14 DOROSH Pavel BLR-ACB 139

11/ 1117 11 STRAZDIŅŠ Toms LAT-ĶŠ 139
22/ 1027 22 ŠAVŠAJEVS Timurs LAT-ODI 138

-Bye-
6/ 1126 6 KOOKLA Jaan EST-BHSC

7/ 1125 7 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR-DINAMO
-Bye-

-Bye-
10/ 1123 10 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT-ODI

15/ 1095 15 PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas KSA 141
18/ 1086 18 VAGANOVS Roberts LAT-AMA 133

-Bye-
2/ 1161 2 RESSAR Evert EST-BHSC

ŠIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
144

JONASTS G (LAT-LPK)
138

MARANDI M (EST-BHSC)
140 T.10

ŠAUMANAS A (ULK)
140 T.7

PRUULI A (EST-TVK)
137

KUZŅECOVS A (LAT-SAV)
130

ŠKAPARS J (LAT-ĶŠ)
139

KARPAVIČIUS Ž (KSA)
141

VÕHUMÕÕK I (EST-BHSC)
145

DOROSH P (BLR-ACB)
140

STRAZDIŅŠ T (LAT-ĶŠ)
140

KOOKLA J (EST-BHSC)
138

HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR-DINAMO)
140

MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT-ODI)
142

PRAPUOLENIS A (KSA)
135

RESSAR E (EST-BHSC)
146

ŠIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
146

MARANDI M (EST-BHSC)
143

PRUULI A (EST-TVK)
141

KARPAVIČIUS Ž (KSA)
139

VÕHUMÕÕK I (EST-BHSC)
139

STRAZDIŅŠ T (LAT-ĶŠ)
132

MEĻEŠKEVIČS S (LAT-ODI)
143 T.10

RESSAR E (EST-BHSC)
143 T.9
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1144 1 HÕIM Emily EST-TVK2
-Bye-

5/ 1020 5 APACENKAITĖ Greta ULK 136
4/ 1083 4 KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT-ODI 140

3/ 1096 3 ŠAUMANĖ Greta ULK
-Bye-

-Bye-
2/ 1102 2 GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT-ODI

HÕIM E (EST-TVK2)
143

KARĒLE A (LAT-ODI)
136

ŠAUMANĖ G (ULK)
135 T.9*

GRĪNVALDE J (LAT-ODI)
135 T.9

HÕIM E (EST-TVK2)
141

ŠAUMANĖ G (ULK)
136

KARĒLE A (LAT-ODI)
134

GRĪNVALDE J (LAT-ODI)
140

GOLD
HÕIM E (EST-TVK2)

SILVER
ŠAUMANĖ G (ULK)

BRONZE
GRĪNVALDE J (LAT-ODI)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 995 1 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas LSK 2 (24,23,26,23)
8/ 831 8 SHKNAI Siarhei BLR-ACB 6 (26,27,22,24)

5/ 936 5 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs LAT-AL 4 (23,21,24,24,22)
4/ 937 4 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR 6 (19,25,21,25,23)

3/ 978 3 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LSK 5 T.M (21,26,24,23,17)
6/ 932 6 MOSIN Vladimir LSK 6 T.10 (19,26,22,25,22)

7/ 868 7 POPOVS Pāvels LAT-CUR 0 (20,24,18)
2/ 987 2 ĀRENIEKS Viesturs LAT-TEB 6 (24,26,24)

SHKNAI S (BLR-ACB)
2

BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)
6

MOSIN V (LSK)
6

ĀRENIEKS V (LAT-TEB)
4

BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)
0

MOSIN V (LSK)
6

SHKNAI S (BLR-ACB)
0

ĀRENIEKS V (LAT-TEB)
6

GOLD
MOSIN V (LSK)

SILVER
BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)

BRONZE
ĀRENIEKS V (LAT-TEB)
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 995 1 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas LSK
-Bye-

9/ 772 9 MEGNIS Jānis LAT-TEB 0
8/ 831 8 SHKNAI Siarhei BLR-ACB 6

5/ 936 5 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs LAT-AL
-Bye-

-Bye-
4/ 937 4 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR

3/ 978 3 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LSK
-Bye-

-Bye-
6/ 932 6 MOSIN Vladimir LSK

7/ 868 7 POPOVS Pāvels LAT-CUR 6
10/ 627 10 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds LAT-TEB 0

-Bye-
2/ 987 2 ĀRENIEKS Viesturs LAT-TEB

GUREVIČIUS A (LSK)
2 (24,23,26,23)

SHKNAI S (BLR-ACB)
6 (26,27,22,24)

SOLOVJOVS V (LAT-AL)
4 (23,21,24,24,22)

BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)
6 (19,25,21,25,23)

JUNEVIČIUS M (LSK)
5 T.M (21,26,24,23,17)

MOSIN V (LSK)
6 T.10 (19,26,22,25,22)

POPOVS P (LAT-CUR)
0 (20,24,18)

ĀRENIEKS V (LAT-TEB)
6 (24,26,24)
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center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 964 1 UKSTIŅA Estere LAT-CUR 6
4/ 758 4 ĀRENIECE Kristīne LAT-TEB 2

3/ 806 3 ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita LSK 6
2/ 862 2 VALČIUKĖ Margarita LSK 2

UKSTIŅA E (LAT-CUR)
6

ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI J (LSK)
2

ĀRENIECE K (LAT-TEB)
1

VALČIUKĖ M (LSK)
7

GOLD
UKSTIŅA E (LAT-CUR)

SILVER
ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI J (LSK)

BRONZE
VALČIUKĖ M (LSK)
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Ventspils Olympic
center, gymnastic
manage (Ventspils,
Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 835 1 NOVADS Kristaps LAT-SAV
-Bye-

5/ 669 5 NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus STR 0 (17,6,10)
4/ 778 4 DREIMANIS Edgars LAT-SAV 6 (18,21,16)

3/ 803 3 ŠVEICIS Andis LAT-SAV 7 (20,17,22,11)
6/ 669 6 SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR 1 (5,17,14,6)

-Bye-
2/ 806 2 LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV

NOVADS K (LAT-SAV)
4

DREIMANIS E (LAT-SAV)
6

ŠVEICIS A (LAT-SAV)
2

LIGNICKIS A (LAT-SAV)
6

DREIMANIS E (LAT-SAV)
6

LIGNICKIS A (LAT-SAV)
4

NOVADS K (LAT-SAV)
5 T.5

ŠVEICIS A (LAT-SAV)
6 T.7

GOLD
DREIMANIS E (LAT-SAV)

SILVER
LIGNICKIS A (LAT-SAV)

BRONZE
ŠVEICIS A (LAT-SAV)
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Ventspils Olympic
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Skolas street 7/9)18-20 Jan 2019

Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 641 1 GRIGIENĖ Aida STR
-Bye-

-Bye-
2/ 494 2 PAVLOVA Mairita LAT-AMA

GRIGIENĖ A (STR)
6 T.5

PAVLOVA M (LAT-AMA)
5 T.4

GOLD
GRIGIENĖ A (STR)

SILVER
PAVLOVA M (LAT-AMA)

BRONZE
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 007B OONA Märt EST-NSAC 283 / 3 286 / 1 287 / 1 284 / 1 78 32 1140
2 002A SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMA 287 / 1 285 / 2 280 / 3 279 / 4 66 41 1131
3 010C BRUŽIS Jānis LAT-AL 285 / 2 278 / 5 285 / 2 279 / 5 58 53 1127
4 007A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT-AMA 279 / 4 275 / 6 280 / 5 279 / 3 54 49 1113
5 003C SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs LAT-AIM 275 / 6 267 /17 280 / 6 283 / 2 45 58 1105
6 003B JURGAITIS Aidas LSK 273 / 9 282 / 3 278 / 7 270 /10 45 55 1103
7 006B OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST-NSAC 274 / 8 262 /18 280 / 4 274 / 6 47 44 1090
8 008C BLĀZE Dāvis LAT-ODI 269 /11 274 / 7 264 /13 274 / 7 30 63 1081
9 010B TIMINSKAS Ugnius ŽL 273 /10 273 / 8 265 /11 264 /16 40 45 1075

10 012A REČIŪGA Romualdas HAR 263 /15 272 /10 271 / 9 268 /11 35 52 1074
11 008A APSĪTIS Jānis LAT-AMA 279 / 4 279 / 4 257 /19 257 /20 37 57 1072
12 009B LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris LAT-CUR 274 / 7 269 /13 276 / 8 247 /23 42 47 1066
13 001B MALDUTIS Gintaras LSK 268 /12 272 / 9 262 /15 264 /17 32 51 1066
14 011C SPĀĢIS Aigars LAT12 262 /17 271 /11 265 /12 266 /12 33 51 1064
15 002B ANTANAITIS Justas VMSC-LSK 262 /18 261 /20 267 /10 270 / 9 27 51 1060
16 011A KURBYKO Vladimir LAT-VS 265 /13 268 /14 259 /16 264 /15 34 42 1056
17 004B KUZNECOV Dmitrij LSK 264 /14 261 /19 258 /18 264 /13 34 38 1047
18 007C OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT-ODI 250 /23 259 /23 262 /14 272 / 8 32 50 1043
19 011B JANČIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ŽL 260 /19 259 /21 250 /21 262 /19 32 44 1031
20 003A LINDE Mārtiņš LAT-AMA 258 /20 267 /15 239 /24 262 /18 27 47 1026
21 001A RABKEVIČS Ivars LAT-AMA 252 /22 259 /22 250 /22 255 /21 26 38 1016
22 012B DIRSĖ Mindaugas KSA 242 /29 256 /24 250 /23 264 /14 23 38 1012
23 005B TOMSON Mihkel EST-NSAC 262 /16 267 /15 237 /27 242 /25 35 39 1008
24 009C SKREBELS Igors LAT-ODI 256 /21 270 /12 224 /32 238 /27 29 36 988
25 004C SEDIHS Iļja LAT-FRM 242 /28 255 /25 253 /20 236 /30 24 41 986
26 006A SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš LAT-AMA 248 /24 247 /26 227 /29 237 /29 19 35 959
27 006C KROTOVS Aleksejs LAT-FRM 244 /25 244 /27 225 /31 240 /26 13 39 953
28 004A MOROZKOV Samir LAT-AMA 228 /33 236 /29 238 /25 246 /24 14 43 948
29 002C KULTAEV Nikita LAT-AIM 219 /35 228 /32 258 /17 231 /31 19 36 936
30 001C PERCOVS Andrejs LAT-AIM 241 /30 223 /34 219 /33 253 /22 16 30 936
31 008B LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR 231 /32 226 /33 238 /26 231 /32 13 31 926
32 005C FROLOVS Mihails LAT-FRM 225 /34 243 /28 229 /28 225 /33 16 33 922 SO T.9

33 012C KAULIŅŠ Ģirts LAT-LIN 243 /26 229 /31 213 /34 237 /28 13 33 922 SO T.8
34 005A VALDMANIS Jānis LAT-AMA 242 /27 229 /30 225 /30 218 /34 16 31 914
35 009A SAARS Raivo LAT-AMA 237 /31 186 /35 166 /35 165 /35 12 26 754
36 010A USACHUK Ivan BLR-ACB 177 /36 147 /36 151 /36 105 /36 10 7 580
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve bow women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 019B ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina ASRC-ŽL 275 / 2 281 / 2 273 / 3 277 / 1 54 46 1106
2 020C PÄRNAT Reena EST-NSAC 270 / 4 286 / 1 275 / 1 268 / 4 53 50 1099
3 015A MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMA 276 / 1 278 / 3 275 / 2 270 / 2 42 59 1099
4 020A KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AMA 269 / 5 275 / 4 267 / 4 265 / 5 33 60 1076
5 017B TIMINSKIENĖ Inga ŽL 262 / 8 271 / 5 254 / 7 270 / 3 43 48 1057
6 018B RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina ŽL 274 / 3 268 / 6 255 / 6 246 /11 34 49 1043
7 019A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT-AMA 262 / 9 266 / 7 252 / 8 244 /12 28 44 1024
8 016C GĀRDE Emīlija LAT-AL 238 /14 260 / 9 260 / 5 251 / 7 22 49 1009
9 017C RJABKOVA Marina LAT-AIM 264 / 6 253 /11 249 / 9 242 /13 37 35 1008

10 021A BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga LAT-AMA 257 /11 259 /10 239 /12 248 / 9 16 43 1003
11 021C BĀRENE Irīna LAT-AMA 263 / 7 253 /12 234 /13 249 / 8 25 47 999
12 020B SPĀĢE Madara LAT-LIN 255 /13 261 / 8 242 /11 240 /14 23 38 998
13 019C LUIGE Karoli EST-NSAC 255 /12 247 /14 220 /14 261 / 6 24 42 983
14 021B TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima LAT-LIN 220 /17 247 /15 246 /10 247 /10 22 27 960
15 015B SAMOVIČA Lelde LAT-ODI 257 /10 251 /13 216 /15 235 /15 22 39 959
16 018A LUSTE Evija LAT-AMA 228 /16 212 /16 199 /17 225 /16 12 29 864
17 016B ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna LAT-ODI 233 /15 208 /17 215 /16 198 /17 9 30 854
18 018C PERCOVA Nadežda LAT-AIM 166 /18 162 /18 123 /18 91 /18 4 15 542
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 004C ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA 289 / 2 291 / 1 291 / 1 291 / 1 83 36 1162
2 005A RESSAR Evert EST-BHSC 290 / 1 291 / 2 290 / 2 290 / 3 71 39 1161
3 004A VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek EST-BHSC 289 / 2 284 / 5 285 / 4 291 / 1 70 49 1149
4 003C KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas KSA 286 / 4 282 / 7 286 / 3 286 / 4 61 58 1140
5 007A PRUULI Aivar EST-TVK 280 / 6 279 / 9 283 / 9 285 / 6 49 69 1127
6 006A KOOKLA Jaan EST-BHSC 282 / 5 278 /11 284 / 5 282 / 8 48 70 1126
7 010B HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR-DINAMO 277 /10 278 /10 284 / 6 286 / 4 50 67 1125
8 006C ŠAUMANAS Algirdas ULK 275 /14 283 / 6 282 /10 284 / 7 44 76 1124
9 003A MARANDI Mart EST-BHSC 278 / 9 285 / 3 284 / 6 276 /15 47 71 1123

10 005B MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT-ODI 275 /13 285 / 3 284 / 6 279 /13 45 73 1123
11 008C STRAZDIŅŠ Toms LAT-ĶŠ 280 / 7 279 / 8 278 /12 280 /10 40 77 1117
12 007B JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT-AMA 278 / 8 277 /12 277 /13 279 /12 37 79 1111
13 007C ŠKAPARS Juris LAT-ĶŠ 277 /12 274 /14 280 /11 279 /13 34 82 1110
14 009B DOROSH Pavel BLR-ACB 277 /11 274 /13 274 /17 276 /16 26 90 1101
15 005C PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas KSA 273 /16 267 /19 273 /18 282 / 8 27 82 1095
16 008B JONASTS Gints LAT-LPK 274 /15 270 /16 275 /14 273 /19 26 82 1092
17 004B TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT-ODI 267 /20 268 /18 275 /15 280 /10 26 80 1090
18 006B VAGANOVS Roberts LAT-AMA 269 /19 272 /15 271 /19 274 /17 28 74 1086
19 009C AIGARS Jānis LAT-AL 271 /17 262 /21 274 /16 273 /18 28 67 1080
20 010A ŠILOVS Edgars LAT-AIM 270 /18 268 /17 269 /20 266 /20 16 84 1073
21 009A KUZŅECOVS Andris LAT-SAV 263 /21 264 /20 265 /21 260 /21 16 70 1052
22 003B ŠAVŠAJEVS Timurs LAT-ODI 263 /22 260 /22 249 /22 255 /22 12 66 1027
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 001C HÕIM Emily EST-TVK2 287 / 1 287 / 1 289 / 1 281 / 1 64 56 1144
2 001B GRĪNVALDE Janeta LAT-ODI 278 / 2 276 / 2 272 / 2 276 / 3 31 81 1102
3 001A ŠAUMANĖ Greta ULK 273 / 4 275 / 3 270 / 4 278 / 2 26 85 1096
4 002B KARĒLE Aleksandra LAT-ODI 276 / 3 274 / 4 271 / 3 262 / 4 24 84 1083
5 002A APACENKAITĖ Greta ULK 254 / 5 252 / 5 257 / 5 257 / 5 15 75 1020
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 019A GUREVIČIUS Arūnas LSK 248 / 1 249 / 1 254 / 2 244 / 2 19 41 995
2 018B ĀRENIEKS Viesturs LAT-TEB 240 / 4 243 / 4 255 / 1 249 / 1 23 31 987
3 017A JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LSK 247 / 2 244 / 3 246 / 3 241 / 3 26 28 978
4 017C BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR 242 / 3 238 / 6 222 / 7 235 / 4 14 25 937
5 020A SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs LAT-AL 235 / 5 240 / 5 236 / 5 225 / 7 12 23 936
6 018A MOSIN Vladimir LSK 219 / 6 248 / 2 239 / 4 226 / 6 12 29 932
7 018C POPOVS Pāvels LAT-CUR 209 / 8 216 / 7 211 / 8 232 / 5 10 26 868
8 019C SHKNAI Siarhei BLR-ACB 197 / 9 188 / 9 223 / 6 223 / 8 10 18 831
9 019B MEGNIS Jānis LAT-TEB 218 / 7 205 / 8 170 / 9 179 / 9 5 17 772

10 017B BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds LAT-TEB 147 /10 146 /10 163 /10 171 /10 6 6 627
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 016B UKSTIŅA Estere LAT-CUR 254 / 1 251 / 1 223 / 1 236 / 1 17 27 964
2 016A VALČIUKĖ Margarita LSK 233 / 2 215 / 2 201 / 3 213 / 2 10 19 862
3 015A ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita LSK 179 / 4 205 / 3 219 / 2 203 / 3 14 17 806
4 015C ĀRENIECE Kristīne LAT-TEB 206 / 3 168 / 4 193 / 4 191 / 4 5 15 758
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 014A NOVADS Kristaps LAT-SAV 201 / 2 210 / 2 217 / 1 207 / 2 7 25 835
2 012A LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV 175 / 5 213 / 1 211 / 2 207 / 3 8 17 806
3 013A ŠVEICIS Andis LAT-SAV 210 / 1 203 / 3 180 / 4 210 / 1 8 19 803
4 012B DREIMANIS Edgars LAT-SAV 196 / 3 197 / 4 192 / 3 193 / 4 6 15 778
5 013B NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus STR 163 / 6 180 / 5 173 / 5 153 / 6 8 10 669
6 014B SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR 192 / 4 161 / 6 141 / 6 175 / 5 4 11 669
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 011B GRIGIENĖ Aida STR 183 / 1 158 / 1 151 / 1 149 / 1 1 13 641
2 011A PAVLOVA Mairita LAT-AMA 116 / 2 117 / 2 113 / 2 148 / 2 3 5 494
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve men team
Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LAT -  Latvia 1A BRUŽIS Jānis 3371 /01 -Bye- 5 5 T.27
1B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards
1C SERGEJEVS Romans

2 EST -  Estonia 3A OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob 3238 /03 6 5 4 T.26
3B OONA Märt
3C TOMSON Mihkel

3 LAT -  Latvia (2) 2A APSĪTIS Jānis 3258 /02 6 4 6
2B BLĀZE Dāvis
2C SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs

4 LSKT -  LSK Team 4A JURGAITIS Aidas 3216 /04 6 3 2
4B KUZNECOV Dmitrij
4C MALDUTIS Gintaras

5 ŽL -  Žaliasis lankas 6A ANTANAITIS Justas 3166 /06 0 (163)
6B JANČIUKAS Dominykas
6C TIMINSKAS Ugnius

6 LAT -  Latvia (4) 7A LINDE Mārtiņš 3085 /07 0 (153)
7B OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs
7C RABKEVIČS Ivars

7 LAT -  Latvia (3) 5A KURBYKO Vladimir 3186 /05 0 (137)
5B LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris
5C SPĀĢIS Aigars

8 LAT -  Latvia (5) 8A SEDIHS Iļja 2933 /08 0 (0)
8B SKREBELS Igors
8C SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš

9 LAT -  Latvia (6) 9A KROTOVS Aleksejs 2837 /09
9B KULTAEV Nikita
9C MOROZKOV Samir

10 LAT -  Latvia (7) 10A FROLOVS Mihails 2784 /10
10B LUTERS Kaspars
10C PERCOVS Andrejs

11 LAT -  Latvia (8) 11A KAULIŅŠ Ģirts 2590 /11
11B SAARS Raivo
11C VALDMANIS Jānis
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve women team
Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ŽL -  Žaliasis lankas 1A ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina 3206 /01 5 6
1B RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina
1C TIMINSKIENĖ Inga

2 LAT -  Latvia 2A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 3199 /02 6 0
2B KREICBERGA Anete
2C MATVEJEVA Rimma

3 LAT -  Latvia (2) 3A BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga 3020 /03 0 5 T.27
3B GĀRDE Emīlija
3C RJABKOVA Marina

4 LAT -  Latvia (3) 4A BĀRENE Irīna 2957 /04 1 4 T.24
4B SPĀĢE Madara
4C TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima

5 LAT -  Latvia (4) 5A LUSTE Evija 2365 /05
5B PERCOVA Nadežda
5C SAMOVIČA Lelde
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men team
Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LTU -  Lithuania 2A KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas 3397 /02 226 224
2B PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas
2C ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas

2 EST -  Estonia 1A KOOKLA Jaan 3437 /01 216 213
1B RESSAR Evert
1C VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek

3 LAT -  Latvia 3A JAKUBANECS Jānis 3326 /03 215 223
3B JONASTS Gints
3C MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs

4 LAT -  Latvia (2) 4A ŠILOVS Edgars 3249 /04 215 210
4B TITOVS Aleksandrs
4C VAGANOVS Roberts
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men team
Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LSK -  Lankininkų sporto klubas 1A GUREVIČIUS Arūnas 2905 /01 -Bye- 5 T.24
1B JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas
1C MOSIN Vladimir

2 LAT -  Latvia 2A ĀRENIEKS Viesturs 2860 /02 6 4 T.23
2B BURKEVICS Modris
2C SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs

3 LAT -  Latvia (2) 3A BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds 2267 /03 0 -Bye-
3B MEGNIS Jānis
3C POPOVS Pāvels
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow men team
Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LAT -  Latvia 1A LIGNICKIS Arnis 2444 /01 -Bye- 6
1B NOVADS Kristaps
1C ŠVEICIS Andis

2 LL -  Lithuania&Latvia 2A DREIMANIS Edgars 2116 /02 -Bye- 0
2B NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus
2C SEKORSKAS Egidijus
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve men team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 3371 LAT Latvia
1B BRUŽIS Jānis
1C LAPSIŅŠ Eduards
1A SERGEJEVS Romans

2933 LAT Latvia (5) DNS
8B SEDIHS Iļja
8A SKREBELS Igors
8C SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš

5/ 3186 LAT Latvia (3) 0 (36,52,49)
5C KURBYKO Vladimir
5A LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris
5B SPĀĢIS Aigars

4/ 3216 LSKT LSK Team 6 (53,56,53)
4A JURGAITIS Aidas
4C KUZNECOV Dmitrij
4B MALDUTIS Gintaras

3/ 3238 EST Estonia 6 (56,55,57)
3B OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob
3A OONA Märt
3C TOMSON Mihkel

6/ 3166 ŽL Žaliasis lankas 0 (53,54,56)
6B ANTANAITIS Justas
6C JANČIUKAS Dominykas
6A TIMINSKAS Ugnius

7/ 3085 LAT Latvia (4) 0 (48,51,54)
7B LINDE Mārtiņš
7A OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs
7C RABKEVIČS Ivars

2/ 3258 LAT Latvia (2) 6 (52,55,57)
2C APSĪTIS Jānis
2B BLĀZE Dāvis
2A SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs

Latvia
5

LSK Team
3

Estonia
5 T.30

Latvia (2)
4 T.26

Latvia
5 T.27

Estonia
4 T.26

LSK Team
2

Latvia (2)
6

GOLD
Latvia

SILVER
Estonia

BRONZE
Latvia (2)
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve women team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 3206 ŽL Žaliasis lankas 5
1A ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina
1C RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina
1B TIMINSKIENĖ Inga

4/ 2957 LAT Latvia (3) 1
4A BĀRENE Irīna
4B SPĀĢE Madara
4C TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima

3/ 3020 LAT Latvia (2) 0
3C BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga
3A GĀRDE Emīlija
3B RJABKOVA Marina

2/ 3199 LAT Latvia 6
2C DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona
2B KREICBERGA Anete
2A MATVEJEVA Rimma

Žaliasis lankas
6

Latvia
0

Latvia (3)
4 T.24

Latvia (2)
5 T.27

GOLD
Žaliasis lankas

SILVER
Latvia

BRONZE
Latvia (2)
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 3437 EST Estonia 216
1C KOOKLA Jaan
1A RESSAR Evert
1B VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek

4/ 3249 LAT Latvia (2) 215
4C ŠILOVS Edgars
4A TITOVS Aleksandrs
4B VAGANOVS Roberts

3/ 3326 LAT Latvia 215
3B JAKUBANECS Jānis
3C JONASTS Gints
3A MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs

2/ 3397 LTU Lithuania 226
2B KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas
2C PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas
2A ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas

Estonia
213

Lithuania
224

Latvia (2)
210

Latvia
223

GOLD
Lithuania

SILVER
Estonia

BRONZE
Latvia
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2905 LSK Lankininkų sporto klubas
1A GUREVIČIUS Arūnas
1B JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas
1C MOSIN Vladimir

-Bye-

3/ 2267 LAT Latvia (2) 0
3C BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds
3B MEGNIS Jānis
3A POPOVS Pāvels

2/ 2860 LAT Latvia 6
2A ĀRENIEKS Viesturs
2B BURKEVICS Modris
2C SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs

Lankininkų sporto klubas
5 T.24

Latvia
4 T.23

-Bye-

Latvia (2)

GOLD
Lankininkų sporto klubas

SILVER
Latvia

BRONZE
Latvia (2)
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow men team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2444 LAT Latvia
1B LIGNICKIS Arnis
1A NOVADS Kristaps
1C ŠVEICIS Andis

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 2116 LL Lithuania&Latvia
2A DREIMANIS Edgars
2B NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus
2C SEKORSKAS Egidijus

Latvia
6

Lithuania&Latvia
0

20-01-2019
09:15

GOLD
Latvia

SILVER
Lithuania&Latvia

BRONZE
-
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve men team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 LAT - Latvia BRUŽIS Jānis 1127 3371   
  LAPSIŅŠ Eduards 1113    
  SERGEJEVS Romans 1131    

2 LAT - Latvia (2) APSĪTIS Jānis 1072 3258   
  BLĀZE Dāvis 1081    
  SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs 1105    

3 EST - Estonia OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob 1090 3238   
  OONA Märt 1140    
  TOMSON Mihkel 1008    

4 LSKT - LSK Team JURGAITIS Aidas 1103 3216   
  KUZNECOV Dmitrij 1047    
  MALDUTIS Gintaras 1066    

5 LAT - Latvia (3) KURBYKO Vladimir 1056 3186   
  LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris 1066    
  SPĀĢIS Aigars 1064    

6 ŽL - Žaliasis lankas ANTANAITIS Justas 1060 3166   
  JANČIUKAS Dominykas 1031    
  TIMINSKAS Ugnius 1075    

7 LAT - Latvia (4) LINDE Mārtiņš 1026 3085   
  OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs 1043    
  RABKEVIČS Ivars 1016    

8 LAT - Latvia (5) SEDIHS Iļja 986 2933   
  SKREBELS Igors 988    
  SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš 959    

9 LAT - Latvia (6) KROTOVS Aleksejs 953 2837   
  KULTAEV Nikita 936    
  MOROZKOV Samir 948    

10 LAT - Latvia (7) FROLOVS Mihails 922 2784   
  LUTERS Kaspars 926    
  PERCOVS Andrejs 936    

11 LAT - Latvia (8) KAULIŅŠ Ģirts 922 2590   
  SAARS Raivo 754    
  VALDMANIS Jānis 914    
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Recurve women team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 ŽL - Žaliasis lankas ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina 1106 3206   
  RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina 1043    
  TIMINSKIENĖ Inga 1057    

2 LAT - Latvia DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 1024 3199   
  KREICBERGA Anete 1076    
  MATVEJEVA Rimma 1099    

3 LAT - Latvia (2) BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga 1003 3020   
  GĀRDE Emīlija 1009    
  RJABKOVA Marina 1008    

4 LAT - Latvia (3) BĀRENE Irīna 999 2957   
  SPĀĢE Madara 998    
  TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima 960    

5 LAT - Latvia (4) LUSTE Evija 864 2365   
  PERCOVA Nadežda 542    
  SAMOVIČA Lelde 959    
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Compound bow men team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 EST - Estonia PRUULI Aivar 1127 3437   
  RESSAR Evert 1161    
  VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek 1149    

2 LTU - Lithuania KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas 1140 3397   
  PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas 1095    
  ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas 1162    

3 LAT - Latvia JAKUBANECS Jānis 1111 3326   
  JONASTS Gints 1092    
  MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs 1123    

4 LAT - Latvia (2) ŠILOVS Edgars 1073 3249   
  TITOVS Aleksandrs 1090    
  VAGANOVS Roberts 1086    
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Barebow men team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 LSK - Lankininkų sporto klubas GUREVIČIUS Arūnas 995 2905   
  JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas 978    
  MOSIN Vladimir 932    

2 LAT - Latvia ĀRENIEKS Viesturs 987 2860   
  BURKEVICS Modris 937    
  SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs 936    

3 LAT - Latvia (2) BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds 627 2267   
  MEGNIS Jānis 772    
  POPOVS Pāvels 868    
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Baltic Open indor archery championship

Longbow men team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 LAT - Latvia LIGNICKIS Arnis 806 2444   
  NOVADS Kristaps 835    
  ŠVEICIS Andis 803    

2 LL - Lithuania&Latvia DREIMANIS Edgars 778 2116   
  NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus 669    
  SEKORSKAS Egidijus 669    
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